

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 15180/2011

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2011 in ARBP
No.16/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S INDIAN INSTT. OF PLANNING & MGMT.&AN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AK & I ADVERTISING PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
IA No. 2 (appln. for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 19/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gurcharan, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master